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GUESTS ON 7700 SERIES 
 

 
 
Kim Bailey 
Kim Bailey Interiors, LLC 
2611 Westgrove Dr., Ste. 107 
Carrollton, TX  75006 
469-900-6967 
kim@kimbaileyinteriors.com 
www.kimbaileyinteriors.com 
 
Gary Barnes 
Gary Barnes International 
8089 S. Lincoln St., Ste. 203 
Littleton, CO  80122 
303-915-3025 
Gary@garybarnesinternational.com 
www.garybarnesinternational.com 
 
Sharon Barnes 
Therapist for Sensitive and Gifted 
8089 S. Lincoln St., Ste. 203 
Littleton, CO  80122 
303-987-0346 
sharon@therapistforsensitiveandgifted.com 
www.therapistforsensitiveandgifted.com 
 
Maria Benardis 
Cookbook author 
635 W. 42nd St., 16D 
New York, NY  10036 
917-319-7783Bu 
info@greekalicious.com 
www.mariabenardis.com 
 
Jane Bluestein PhD 
Instructional Support Services, Inc. 
1709 Father Sky Ct. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87112 
505-250-3965 or 505-323-9044 
Janebluestein2@gmail.com 
https://janebluestein.com 
 
Latriece Brooks 
Brooks Interiors 
125 Colonial Estates Parkway 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-4888 
brooksinterior@gmail.com 
www.brooksinteriorsllc.com 
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Dorothy Brown 
International Fabric Collection 
973 Maple Hill Dr. 
Erie, PA  16509 
814-450-3975 
866-829-9838 FAX 
Dorothy16506@aol.com 
 
Lee Brown, Director 
Willow College and interiordezine.com 
45 Hamilton Ave. ILAM 
Christ Church, New Zealand 8041 
T6421331309 
learning@willowcollege.com 
https://www.interiordezine.com 
https://willowcollege.com 
 
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
ann@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
 
Roxane Cerda 
Acquisitions Editor, C & T Publishing 
1651 Challenge Dr. 
Concord, CA  94520 
925-405-9437 
roxannec@ctpub.com 
www.ctpub.com 
 
Kari Child 
Chalk Couture 
6810 South 300 West, Suite 1 
Midvale, UT  84047 
kari@chalkcouture.com 
www.chalkcouture.com 
 
Kate Chu 
Pressed-flowers.com 
766 S. Ruby Lane 
Anaheim, CA  92807 
714-998-6608 
FAX:  714-921-8856 
kate@pressed-flowers.com 
www.pressed-flowers.com 
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K. C. Cornwell 
G-Free Foodie 
1645 Courtyard Dr. 
Madera, CA  95337 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
kcloquaci@gmail.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com  
 

David Fisher 

1200 Main Street #2306 

Dallas, TX  75202 

214-564-3508 

Davidfisher7@att.net 
www.makemoresoap.com 
 
Jen Fox 
Jen Fox Studios 
2926 Camillo Ln. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87104 
505-615-4789 
Jen.fox.studios@gmail.com 
www.jenfoxstudios.com 
 
Carina Gardner 
Carina Gardner, Inc. 
2025 Stratford Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
801-793-8294 
carina@carinagardner.com 
www.carinagardner.com 
 
Becky Goldsmith 
Piece O’ Cake 
919 Starlight Dr. 
Sherman, TX  75090 
903-821-3863 
Becky.pieceocake@gmail.com 
www.pieceofcake.com 
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Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
 
Becky Johnson 
BeckyHomecky’s LifeUNITS 
P O Box 174 
Adrian, TX  79001 
806-570-1356 
beckyhomecky@hotmail.com 
www.facebook.com/beckyhomeckyslifeunits 
 
Bruce Johnson 
% Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
Home Page:  http://www.minwax.com 
E-Mail Address:  askminwax@sherwin.com 
 
Catherine Jordan 
EGA Master Craftsman Programs Coordinator 
Embroiderers’ Guild of America  
1205 E. Washington St. 
Louisville, KY  40206 
502-589-6956 
jordancd@verizon.net 
www.egausa.org 
 
Dr. Robert Lebby 
The Center for Sleep & Wellness 
7801 Center Ave. Ste. 103 
Huntington Beach, CA  92647 
800-887-7076 
949-497-2467 – FAX 
Robert.lebby@drlebby.com  or drlebby@thecentersw.com 
www.thecentersw.com 
 
Susan Legits 
Independent Stampin’ Up! Demonstrator 
4404 Snowflake Dr. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87114 
505-228-8810 
abqstamper@comcast.net 
www.susanlegits.com and www.susanlegits.stampinup.net 
 
Nancy Lovett 
10301 Nita Place NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-292-1362 
njlovett@aol.com 
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Connie Moyers (Ret.) 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
 
Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
281 Broad Brook Rd. 
Enfield, CT  06082 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 

Shelly Nutt 

Texas Peanut Producers Bord 

5223 79th St. 

Lubbock, TX  79424 

806-687-6363 

shelly@texaspeanutboard.com 

www.texaspeanutboard.com 
 
Deborah Pace 
Aartvark Cre8tions 
8816 W. Foothill Blvd., Box 103-165 
Riverside, CA  91730 
909-702-8964 
dpavcreations@gmail.com 
https://dpavcreations.blogspot.com\ 
 
Charlene Patton 
Home Baking Assn. 
2931 SW Gainsboro Rd. 
Topeka, KS  66614 
785-478-3283 
hbapatton@aol.com 
www.homebaking.org 
 
Ray Pawley 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
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Erica Plank 
Unseen Hands 
P O Box 928 
Frontenac, KS 66763 
253-226-1500 
unseenhandsdesign@gmail.com 
www.unseenhands.net 
 
Dr. J. Tim Rainey, DDS, MAGD 
Texas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies 
P. O. Box 1044 
Refugio, TX  78377 
361-526-4695 
FAX:  361-526-4697 
jtimrainey@tiads.com 
www.jtimrainey.com 
 
Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
 
Gailen Runge 
Creative Director, C & T Publishing 
1651 Challenge Dr. 
Concord, CA  94520 
925-405-4947 
FAX:  925-677-0374 
gailenr@ctpub.com 
www.ctpub.com 
 
Sarah Ryan 
Registered Dietitian Nutritionist 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
 
Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
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John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 

Andy Wells 

MasterBrand Cabinets, Inc. 

1491 S. Meridian Rd. 

Jasper, IN  47547-0420 

212-653-0664 or 812-634-0451 

FAX:  312-451-4278 or 812-481-1867 

Serena.tesler@clynch.com or PERSONAL:  awells@masterbrandcabinets.com 
www.masterbrand.com 
 
Kristine Widtfeldt 
Chalk Couture 
6810 South 300 West, Ste. 1 
Midvale, UT  84047 
844-673-6316 
kristine@chalkcouture.com 
www.chalkcouture.com 
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